Call: 1-800-333-7467
Visit: www.goodway.com
Goodway Technologies Corporation
420 West Avenue, Stamford, CT 06902-6384 U.S.A.
Phone: 203-359-4708  •  Fax: 203-359-9601  •  goodway@goodway.com
SAFETY AND CONVENIENCE IN ONE MACHINE
VAC-EX-120-25SS
Even in hazardous conditions, the VAC-EX-120-25SS gives you peace of
mind with the convenience of standard 120V power. This CSA certified
vacuum includes a complete static dissipating tool kit and suction hose and
is ready to go to work in most
hazardous environments.
Electric HEPA Vacuum, including HEPA filter, dry filter, wet filter, tilting 25
gallon stainless steel tank with dump valve, antistatic 1 ½”x 10’ Kanaflex
hose, double bend wand, stainless steel crevice tool, dusting brush
with conductive bristles, curved tip nozzle, floor tool with brass wheels,
conductive bristle strips and rubber squeegee strip
	 Call for Customization Options and Price
FEATURES
•	 Explosion proof/dust ignition
proof
•	 Hepa filter — included with an
efficiency of 99.995% on 0.3
microns
•	 Wet/dry recovery
•	 Designed for the recovery of
flammable and toxic powders
•	 Electric 1.3HP 120v 60hz
•	 40’ 14-3 Power cord (male plug
not included)
•	 Complete static dissipating tool
kit and suction hose included
•	 Drain valve for easy emptying
VAC-EX-120-25SS
Motor Power 1.3 HP
Input Power 9 amps, 120V, 60 Hz
Power Supply Cord 40’, 14-3
Static Water Lift 70”
Air Displacement 133 CFM
Filtration HEPA 99.995% at 0.3 microns
Tank 25 gallons stainless steel
Dry Capacity 16 gallons
Wet Capacity 17 gallons
Noise Level 75 dBA
Dimensions 43” high x 27” wide x 27” deep
Weight 100 lbs
REPLACEMENT ACCESSORIES
Visit www. goodway.com to see more!
LR 90716
DESIGNED FOR USE
IN HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS:
•  Class I, Division 1 Group D T3C
•  Class II, Division 1 Groups E,  F, G
LARGE CAPACITY TANK,
WET-DRY VACUUM
88-381185DA88-383462D88-381372D
88-211010 88-381400GW 88-211013